CERTIFICATE TuYNORD
TOV NORD CERT GmbH
herewith declares that
Jiangsu Green Power PV Co., Ltd.
No.1 Longmen Road, New District Wujin, Changzhou City
Jiangsu Province 213161 P.R. China
is authorized to provide the product mentioned below with the mark as illustrated:
Photovoltaic Modules

Consumer Products
Langemarckstr. 20 • 45141 Essen • Fon +49 (0)201 825 51 20 • Fax +49 (0)201 825 3209 •Email : prodcert@tuev-nord.de
TrN ,;;;;;;J
Anlage 2 zum Zertifikat Nr. : I Annex 2 to Certificate No.: 44 780 13 406749 - 093 Seite I Page 1 von I of 1
Aktenzeichen: I File reference. SHV06024/13-01, SHV03017/13 2013-07-19
Description of product(s):
Module types:
Maximum system voltage:
Fuse rating:
Application class:
Electrical protection class:
Fire safety class:
Rated mechanical load:
Remark:
PV Modules with 6" Mono-crystalline Solar Cells
72 cells: GPMXXX-B-72 (xxx= 240-290W in increments of 5)
60 cells: GPMXXX-B-60 (xxx= 210-250W in increments of 5)
54 cells: GPMXXX-B-54 (xxx= 190-230W in increments of 5)
48 cells: GPMXXX-B-48 (xxx= 160-200W in increments of 5)
1000V
15A
Class A
Class II

Langemarckstr. 20 • 45141 Essen • Fon +49 (0)201 825 5120 • Fax +49 (0)201 825 3209 • Email : prodcert@tuev-nord.de
Anlage 2 zum Zertifikat Nr.: I Annex 2 to Certificate No.: 44 780 13 406749 - 094
Aktenzeichen: I File reference. SHV06024/13-01, SHV03017/13
Seite I Page 1 von I of 1
2013-07-19
Description of product(s):
Module types:
Maximum system voltage:
Fuse rating:
Application class:
Electrical protection class:
Fire safety class:
Rated mechanical load:
Remark:
PV Modules with 6" Poly-crystalline Solar Cells
72 cells: GPMXXXP-8-72 (xxx= 240-330W in increments of 5)
60 cells: GPMXXXP-8-60 (xxx= 200-275W in increments of 5)
54 cells: GPMXXXP-8-54 (xxx= 180-245W in increments of 5)
48 cells: GPMXXXP-8-48 (xxx= 160-220W in increments of 5)
1000V
15A
Class A
Class II

deviations:
Product:
Type designation:
Applicant:
Standard(s):
Crystalline Solar Cell Modules
See Annex 1
Jiangsu Green Power PV Co., Ltd.
No.1 Longmen Road, New DistrictWujin, Changzhou, Jiangsu Province
213161, P.R. China
EN 61730-1:2007; EN 61730-2:2007
This Certificate of conformity is based on the evaluation of samples of the product. It does not imply an
assessment of the production and it does not permit the use of a mark of conformity or of a safety
mark of the TOV NORD CERT GmbH. The holder of this certificate may use this Certificate together
with his EC-Declaration of Conformity.
Certification Body
Specialist Manager Consumer Products
TUV NORD CERT GmbH
Langemarckstrasse 20
D-45141 Essen
P.O.Box 103261
D-45032 Essen
Fon : +49 (0)201 825-5120
Fax: +49 (0)201 825-3209
Email : prodcert@tuev-nord.de
( E The CE marking may be affixed on the product if all relevant and effective Directives are complied with. ( E
Anlage 1 zum Zertifikat Nr. : I Annex 1 to Certificate No.: 44 799 13 406749 - 009
Aktenzeichen: I Fite reference.· SHV06024/13-01, SHV03017/13
Seite I Page 1 von I of 1
Description of product(s):
Module types:
Module types:
TOV NORD CERT GmbH
Certification Body
Consumer Products
PV Modules with 6" Mono-crystalline Silicon Solar Cells :
72 cells: GPMXXX-B-72 (xxx= 240-290W in increments of 5)
60 cells: GPMXXX-B-60 (xxx= 210-250W in increments of 5)
54 cells: GPMXXX-B-54 (xxx= 190-230W in increments of 5)
48 cells: GPMXXX-B-48 (xxx= 160-200W in increments of 5)
PV Modules with 6" Poly-crystalline Silicon Solar Cells:
72 cells: GPMXXXP-B-72 (xxx= 240-330W in increments of 5)
60 cells: GPMXXXP-B-60 (xxx= 200-275W in increments of 5)
54 cells: GPMXXXP-B-54 (xxx= 180-245W in increments of 5)
48 cells: GPMXXXP-B-48 (xxx= 160-220W in increments of 5)
Langemarckstr. 20 • 45141 Essen• Fon +49 (0)201 825 5120 • Fax +49 (0)201 825 3209 •Email : prodcert@tuev-nord .de
2013-07-19